
Holl Völlur Nafn Félag Belti Aldur Flokkur
Laugardagur 
10.g KVK

10-11 P2 Sóley Rúnarsdóttir KR 10 9 minior

10-11 P2 Jasmin El Bouazzati ÍR 10 7 Minior

10-11 P2 Bjarndís Júlía Einarsdóttir Afturelding 10 9 Minior

10-11 P2 Supipi Kaveesha R. A. Desapriya ÍR 10 7 Minior

10-11 P2 Sunna Lucy Letertre ÍR 10 8 Minior

10-11 P2 Àslaug Svava Helgadóttir Ármann 10
10-11 P2 Ylfa Vár Jóhannsdóttir Keflavík 10 10 Minior
10-11 P2 Edda Björk Njálsdóttir Keflavík 10 10 Minior
10-11 P2 Salka Rún Ásgeirsdóttir Keflavík 10 10 Minior
10-11 P2 Eryka Fanndís Gruca Keflavík 10 11 Minior

10.g KK
10-11 P2 Adríel Rafn Stefánsson Afturelding 10 7 Minior

10-11 P2 Anton Snær Pálmason Afturelding 10 9 Minior

10-11 P2 Brynjar Ernir Gunnarsson Afturelding 10 7 Minior

10-11 P2 Jón Bjartur Þorsteinsson Afturelding 10 7 Minior

10-11 P2 Óliver Óskarsson Afturelding 10 Minior

10-11 P2 Gunnar Alexander Freysson KR 10 9 minior

10-11 P2 Styrmir Viggósson KR 10 9 minior

10-11 P2 Fryderek Jan Cieslinski KR 10 8 minior
10-11 P2 Wiktor Szymon Szamecki Keflavík 10 7 Minior
10-11 P2 Jakub Aron Gruca Keflavík 10 8 Minior
10-11 P2 Darri Bergmundsson Afturelding 10

Pör 10.g
09-10 P1 Supipi Kaveesha R. A. Desapriya - Jasmin El Bouazzati ÍR 10
09-10 P1 Adríel Rafn Stefánsson-Haukur Kristinn Atlasson Afturelding 10
09-10 P1 Bjarndís Júlía Einarsdóttir-Óliver Óskarsson Afturelding 10
09-10 P1 Jakub Aron Gruca, Vilhelm Bjarnar Jónsson (AFT) Keflavík/Afturelding 10
09-10 P1 Edda Björk Njálsdóttir, Salka Rún Ásgeirsdóttir Keflavík 10
09-10 P1 Jón Bjartur Þorsteinsson-Anton Snær Pálmason Afturelding 10
09-10 P1 Ylfa Vár Jóhannsdóttir, Eryka Fanndís Gruca Keflavík 10
09-10 P1 Gunnar Alexander Freysson og Styrmir Viggósson - par KR 10 minior
09-10 P1 Sóley Rúnarsdóttir og Fryderek Jan Cieslinski - par KR 10 minior



Holl Völlur Nafn Félag Belti Aldur Flokkur
Hópar 10.g

09-10 P1 Jasmin El Bouazzati-Supipi Kaveesha R. A. Desapriya-Sunna Lucy Letertre ÍR 10
09-10 P1 Bjarndís Júlía Einarsdóttir-Óliver Óskarsson-Anton Snær Pálmason Afturelding 10
09-10 P1 Gunnar Alexander Freysson, Styrmir Viggósson og Fryderk Jan Cieslinski - hópur KR 10 minior
09-10 P1 Jakub Aron Gruca,Salka Rún Ásgeirsdóttir, Edda Björk Njálsdóttir Keflavík 10
09-10 P1 Ylfa Vár Jóhannsdóttir, Eryka Fanndís Gruca, Wiktor Szymon Szamecki Keflavík 10

9. g  KK
09-10 P2 Sigurjón Kári Eyjólfsson Afturelding 9 7 Minior
09-10 P2 Vilhelm Bjarnar Jónsson Afturelding 9 7 Minior
09-10 P2 Týr Kristjánsson Keflavík 9 6 Minior
09-10 P2 Ragnar zihan Liu Keflavík 9 7 Minior
09-10 P2 Magnús Máni Guðmundsson Keflavík 9 8 Minior
09-10 P2 Sigurður Tristan Ólafsson Keflavík 9 8 Minior
09-10 P2 Alex Natthagorn Sinpru Keflavík 9 9 Minior
09-10 P2 Ægir Chang Hlésson Ármann 9

9. og 8.g KVK
11-12 P2 Hafdís Eldey Vésteinsdóttir Keflavík 9 7 Minior
11-12 P2 Alexandra Eysteinsdóttir Keflavík 9 8 Minior
11-12 P2 Anna Jasmine Njálsdóttir Fram 8 Minior
11-12 P2 Agnes Kristín Hauksdóttir Afturelding 8 8 Minior
11-12 P2 Aþena Rán Stefánsdóttir Afturelding 8 10 Minior
11-12 P2 Benedikta Jónsdóttir KR 8 11 minior
11-12 P2 Ísabella Þórunn Jónsdóttir KR 9 8 minior

8.g kk
09-10 P2 Lúkas Tumi Auðunsson Fram 8 Minior
09-10 P2 Alexander Atli Hauksson Afturelding 8 8 Minior
09-10 P2 Guðmundur Flóki Sigurjónsson KR 8 9 minior
09-10 P2 Alexander  Adolf Dungal Keflavík 8 9 Minior
09-10 P2 Justas Augustinaitis Keflavík 8 9 Minior
09-10 P2 Pétur Garðar Eysteinsson Keflavík 8 10 Minior
09-10 P2 Pétur Valur Thors Ármann 8
09-10 P2 Frosti Rúnar Birgisson KR 8 8 minior

Hópar 9 og 8.g 
10-11 P1 Ragnar zihan Liu, Alex Natthagorn Sinpru, Magnús Máni Guðmundsson Keflavík 9



Holl Völlur Nafn Félag Belti Aldur Flokkur
10-11 P1 Alexandra Eysteinsdóttir, Sigurður Tristan Ólafsson , Hafdís Eldey Vésteinsdóttir Keflavík 9
10-11 P1 Justas Augustinaitis, Pétur Garðar Eysteinsson, Alexander  Adolf Dungal Keflavík 8
10-11 P1 Frosti Rúnar Birgisson, Benedikta Jónsdóttir og Guðmundur Flóki Sigurjónsson KR 8

10-11 P1 Alexander Atli Hauksson - Agnes Kristín Hauksdóttir - Sigurjón Kári Eyjólfsson Afturelding 8 Minior

Pör 9 og 8.g 
10-11 P1 Anna Jasmine Njálsdóttir , Lúkas Tumi Auðunsson Fram 8 Minior

10-11 P1 Sunna Lucy Letertre - Sigurjón Kári Eyjólfsson ÍR/Afturelding 9 Minior

10-11 P1 Sigurjón Kári Eyjólfsson-Sunna Lucy Letertre Afturelding/ÍR 9 Minior

10-11 P1 Alexander Atli Hauksson - Agnes Kristín Hauksdóttir Afturelding 8 Minior

10-11 P1 Benedikta Jónsdóttir og Guðmundur Flóki Sigurjónsson - par KR 8 Minior

10-11 P1 Ísabella Þórunn Jónsdóttir og Frosti Rúnar Birgisson - par KR 8 Minior
10-11 P1 Justas Augustinaitis, Alexander  Adolf Dungal Keflavík 8 Minior
10-11 P1 Pétur Garðar Eysteinsson, Alex Natthagorn Sinpru Keflavík 8 Minior
10-11 P1 Magnús Máni Guðmundsson, Ragnar zihan Liu Keflavík 9 Minior
10-11 P1 Alexandra Eysteinsdóttir, Hafdís Eldey Vésteinsdóttir Keflavík 9 Minior
10-11 P1 Wiktor Szymon Szamecki, Sigurður Tristan Ólafsson Keflavík 9 Minior

7. g kk
11-12 P2 Vígsteinn Frosti Hauksson Afturelding 7 10 Minior
11-12 P2 Davíð Úlfur Vésteinsson Keflavík 7 10 Minior
11-12 P2 Gísli Tirapat Sinpru Keflavík 7 10 Minior
11-12 P2 Jón Ágúst Jónsson Keflavík 7 10 Minior
11-12 P2 Þór Chang Hlésson Ármann 7 Minior

6.g kk + Minior
12-13 P2 Daníel Viljar Sigtryggsson Keflavík 6 11 Minior
12-13 P2 Arnar Valsson Fram 5 Minior
12-13 P2 Jón Steinar Mikaelsson Keflavík 5 11 Minior
12-13 P2 Jóhannes Cesar Helgason Selfoss 5 Minior
12-13 P2 Zayd El Bouazzati ÍR 3 11 Minior
12-13 P2 Ólafur Pétur Þórjónsson Ármann 6 9

7.g + kvk
12-13 P2 Regína Bergmann Guðmundsdóttir Afturelding 6 11 Minior
12-13 P2 Tristana Sól Kristjánsdóttir Keflavík 6 10 Minior
12-13 P2 Árný Eyja Ólafsdóttir Keflavík 6 11 Minior
12-13 P2 Ásta Kristbjörnsdóttir Afturelding 5 10 Minior



Holl Völlur Nafn Félag Belti Aldur Flokkur
12-13 P2 Sunna Lind Ingvarsdóttir Ármann 6 10
12-13 P2 Eir Chang Hlésdóttir Ármann 7
12-13 P2 Sunna Rós Guðmundsdóttir Afturelding 6 11 Minior

Pör 7g+
11-12 P1 Ásta Kristbjörnsdóttir - Regína Bergmann Guðmundsdóttir Afturelding 5 Minior
11-12 P1 Sunna og Ólafur Pétur Ármann
11-12 P1 Eir og Þór Ármann
11-12 P1 Jón Steinar Mikaelsson,Gísli Tirapat Sinpru Keflavík
11-12 P1 Aþena Rán Stefánsdóttir -Vígsteinn Frosti Hauksson Afturelding 7 Minior
11-12 P1 Daníel viljar Sigtryggsson, Árný Eyja Ólafsdóttir Keflavík 6
11-12 P1 Davíð Úlfur Vésteinsson,Jón Ágúst Jónsson Keflavík

Hópar 7g+
11-12 P1 Sunna - Ólafur Pétur - Pétur Valur Ármann
11-12 P1 Þór - Eir - Áslaug Ármann
11-12 P1 Daníel viljar Sigtryggsson, Árný Eyja Ólafsdóttir, Jón Steinar Mikaelsson Keflavík 5
11-12 P1 Jón Ágúst Jónsson ,Davíð Úlfur Vésteinsson,Gísli Tirapat Sinpru Keflavík 7
11-12 P1 Ásta Kristbjörnsdóttir-Aþena Rán Stefánsdóttir -Vígsteinn Frosti Hauksson Afturelding 5 Minior


